Sl No.
2796
2797
2798
2799
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2815
2816
2817
2818
2819
2820
2821
2822
2823
2824
2825
2826
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832
2833
2834
2835
2836
2837
2838
2839
2840
2841
2842
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862

SR No.

21094
20047
20069
18938
21037
20380
19790
19412
21164
20223
20517
22137
21961
21964
23617
23620
23624
25375
25410
25086
25275
25050
25403
25077
25078
24861
24571
25062
25259
24182
25395
23634
24946
18691
18391
16703
25355
23612
24244
24041
22342
23608
20088
20896
20898
20822
20480
20481
20490
20976
18297
25332
17123
17351
17527
24442
24714
18557
19394
19126
19691
21120
19499
19562
21065
25505
26698

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN
VOTER LIST OF 211 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 18, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Menr Name of Member

04/02/1993
13/09/1991
26/09/1991
20/07/1990
08/01/1993
28/02/1992
11/06/1991
11/02/1991
25/02/1993
06/01/1992
29/04/1992
01/07/1994
13/04/1994
13/04/1994
19/06/1998
23/06/1998
29/06/1998
19/09/2006
22/12/2006
22/07/2004
17/11/2005
03/06/2004
04/12/2006
03/07/2004
05/07/2004
31/05/2003
13/10/2001
21/06/2004
09/09/2005
01/03/2000
14/11/2006
14/07/1998
12/11/2003
25/04/1990
15/01/1990
16/02/1987
21/07/2006
16/06/1998
24/05/2000
14/09/1999
17/11/1994
10/06/1998
04/10/1991
13/11/1992
13/11/1992
18/09/1992
16/04/1992
16/04/1992
21/04/1992
10/12/1992
06/12/1989
16/05/2006
26/11/1987
25/01/1988
18/07/1988
06/02/2001
05/09/2002
16/03/1990
05/02/1991
23/10/1990
07/05/1991
12/02/1993
11/03/1991
28/03/1991
20/01/1993
26/03/2007
22/08/2012

SAMIR MONDAL

NAND LAL SHAW

SUBIR LAL CHAKRABORTY
LAXAMAN PRASAD
MRINAL DUTTA

MD IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN
NRIPENDRA NATH MONDAL
NIKHIL KR DAN

TAPAS KUMAR DAS

S KTEWARI

DEBOTOSH MUKHERJEE
SANJOY SHAW

PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH
JMITRA

SURENDRA TUDU
JAYANTA CHATTERJEE
SUSANTA MONDAL
SANJOY DEY
JAGNARAYAN CHOWDHURY
GOPAL BAURI

ASIT KUMAR MONDAL
SHYAMAL KUMAR SINHA
RAJESH KUMAR
MANOJIT GOSWAMI

BAL MUKUND PANDEY
DILIP SOREN

ANUP MURMU

BIMLESH KUMAR PRASAD
RAJ KUMAR PANDIT
PARTHA PRATIM PAL
SUNDER MONDAL
TAPAS CHAKROBORTY
RAMASHIS YADAV

RAJU PASWAN
P.N.DUBEY

LALJI DAS

SURESH YADAV

SUBIR CHAKRABORTY
ASHOK KUMAR DAS

NITI LAL MURMU

MANOJ KUMAR

PARTHA SARATHI ROY
DEBORSHI CHOWDHURY
VIVEKANANDA SANI
RAMKRISHNA DAS
GANESH MONDAL
UMESH LAL RAM
PARIMAL BAURI

RANJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SANTOSH

M MURMU

PRAMOD KR.SAHA
DIWALI DAS
PARAMESWAR BESRA
SHYAM KOL

KAILASH PATI SOREN
BAIJU PASWAN

KAWAL SINGH

MALAY KUMAR MONDAL
UTPAL CHOWDHURY
HANS RAJ

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA
HARADHAN MAITI

PRADIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA

ARUP KUMAR MAJI
ARINDAM BISWAS
GOPAL KAMTI

Father/Husband Name
LATE K P MONDAL
SUKHAM SHAW

S L CHAKRABORTY
SRIBHOOLAN

M C DUTTA

MD H ANSARY

D N MONDAL

B. DAN

LATE RAMANI RANJAN DAS
K K TEWARI

ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE
K. SHAW

N SINGH

N C MATRA

P TUDU

SRIAP CHATTERJEE
LATE JOYDEV MONDAL
LATE B.K.DEY

LATE RAM PUJAN PASI
LATE SIDAM BAURI

SRI'H L MANDAL

M G SINHA

LATE MAHANTH

LATE JAGANNATH GOSWAMI
LT. RADESHYAM PANDEY
LATE S.N.SOREN

LATE.A K MURMU

SRI BISHWANATH PRASAD.
SRI,R.N.PANDIT

P RPAL

LATE DUKHAN MONDAL
SRI A K CHAKRABORTY
MAHATAM YADAV.

D.S. PASWAN

LT. B. DUBEY

L. DAS

C YADAV

A B CHAKRABORTY
ABODH DAS

LATE RAMESWAR MURMU
N. MONDAL

TARASANKAR ROY

B K CHOWDHURY

T C SANI

SPDAS

LATE PRABHAKAR MONDAL
K B RAM

LATE S BOURI

R CHOUDHARY

LATE RAMPHAL

LT. B. MURMU

SRI G P SAHA

P. DAS

D. BESRA

S.KOL

LATE MAHADEO SOREN
LATE S.PASWAN

LATE J.SINGH

H.P. MONDAL

R.N. CHOWDHURY
JAGLAL

LATE RAM LALL

LATE BHARAT CHANDRA MAITI
LATE NRIPENDRA NATH BHATTACHAR
S MAJI

LATE B.N.BISWAS
RAMBILASH

Cont. No.
195021
349616
329527
193421
348154
341497
343311
341534
231458
341489
451522
192495
452613
452226
457713
465828
461309
471742
412734
410624
453309
452630
410501
410552
410683
408313
406537
470248
453780
467276
472243
465801
454310
357405
356630
353316
472219
462459
407767
405585
233517
464761
349456
347549
348111
344356
344217
230931
450298
450925
331281
464358
228099
356162
353412
405593
408874
361359
348103
347362
357421
450319
339258
349544
231423
412751
477159

Remarks



Sl No.
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2017
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929

SR No.

25527
26195
26634
25606
25534
25693
27504
28231
26245
25804
26455
25894
25854
26768
26171
26113
26115
21189
26564
25959
26517
19726
19758
26424
21522
22942
23102
21744
21320
26525
22319
22738
22887
21690
23883
22087
21703
21253
21330
22141
21322
21456
22098
23040
22219
21907
21909
22220
25269
21958
22069
25153
25188
23987
23727
22579
21265
22449
28909
29221
29086
28514
28540
28933
29094
28547
27424

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.
CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 211 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 18, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Menr Name of Member

25/06/2007
06/04/2010
05/03/2012
24/09/2007
29/06/2007
26/02/2008
24/06/2015
20/07/2018
17/05/2010
05/08/2008
28/02/2011
26/12/2008
20/11/2008
16/01/2013
12/03/2010
23/12/2009
25/12/2009
15/03/1993
01/09/2011
07/04/2009
09/06/2011
16/05/1991
31/05/1991
25/01/2011
24/08/1993
15/04/1996
23/09/1996
18/01/1994
05/05/1993
21/06/2011
28/10/1994
19/10/1995
26/02/1996
28/12/1993
20/03/1999
06/06/1994
31/12/1993
08/04/1993
07/05/1993
04/07/1994
05/05/1993
19/07/1993
13/06/1994
20/07/1996
05/08/1994
22/03/1994
22/03/1994
05/08/1994
27/10/2005
12/04/1994
30/05/1994
04/01/2005
28/02/2005
03/07/1999
22/10/1998
04/04/1995
13/04/1993
17/01/1995
27/04/2022
25/09/2024
28/09/2023
07/02/2020
19/02/2020
06/06/2022
16/10/2023
25/02/2020
07/05/2015

BINAY KUMAR DAS

ARUP RATAN MANDAL
BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
SOUMITRA MISHRA
JAYANTA MAHATO

OM VIKAS RANJAN
SANJEET KUMAR
PARIKSHIT KUMAR

MD. USMAN ANSARI
KANHAIYA MAHTO

SAYAK BANDOPADHYAY
RAVINNESH KUMAR SINHA
CHANDRANSHU RAKESH
KRISHNA KANT PRASAD
MILAN KUMAR

NAND KISHOR DAS
ASHUTOSH SHARAN
KAMALESH CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY
SANJEEV KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
SATYA GOPAL DAM
RAVINDRA YADAV
SUKDEB BOSE
RAJENDRA KUMAR
SONALAL HEMBRAM
DHARAM BIR PRASAD
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS

P C SAHA

ALOKROY

BHUNESHWAR

PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS
P.K.MONDAL

KALYAN MUKHOPADHYAY
LOK NATH SAW

MAINAK DUTTA

SUSOVAN CHATTERJEE
SANJAY KUMAR MONDAL
M.GANAPATHI

PRADIP DAS

BRAHMDEO

RANDHIR PRASAD
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
TIRTHANKAR SARKAR
DEBABRATA MANDAL
SUBHASH PRASAD
SURPATI BABU RAO
NALIN MONDAL

MOLAY BISWAS

HARI NATH THAKUR
ARBIND CHAUHAN

AJAY PASWAN

SHIB KUMAR SHARMA
ANAND PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
SURENDRA KUMAR BAGGA
VIDYA NAND PRASAD
PRADEEP KUMAR

SYED MOINUDDIN
NUKESH CH MANDAL
SRI'VIJESH KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR BHARTI
AVINASH KUMAR

SRI BONKIM MANDAL
RAJIV KUMAR RANJAN
NIRAJ KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
S.DAS

HARIHAR MANDAL

SRI'S N GUPTA

LATE C MISHRA

LATE SUDHIR MAHATO
SRI A K RANJAN

LATE MANNU PRASAD YADAV
ABHIMANYU SINGH

LATE HUSSAIN ANSARI
LATE RMAHTO

LATE A.BANDYOPADHYAY
DEVENANDAN PRASAD SINHA
LATE RAMDEO MANDAL
SRI DINA NATH PRASAD
KAILASH YADAV

KHELU RAM DAS

SRI A.B.SHARAN

D C CHAKRABORTY

N L YADAV

MATHURA PR. SINGH

SRI G.K.MONDAL

R C SINGH

M R DAM

SRI TULSI YADAV
S.SBOSE

G CRAM

LATE M HEMBRAM

K SINGH

L SHARMA

LATE A.K.DAS

B. SAHA

SDROY

B DAS

LATE S N BISWAS

SRI A.N.MONDAL

S P MUKHOPADHYAY

| SHOW

M B DUTTA
D.DCHATTARJEE

SRI J.MONDAL

M RAMALU

H.L DAS

G GOALA

B B PRASAD

J.P GUPTA

P K SARKAR

SRI NIRANJAN MANDAL
SRI M PRASAD

LT. SURPATI CHINNA RAO
HARE MANDAL

SRI S K BISWAS

LATE M THAKUR

LT. HIRAWATI CHOWHAN
SRI RAJENDRA PASWAN
SRI SHIB DAYAL SHARMA
T P VISHWAKARMA

SRI'V P BAGGA

S.N. PRASAD
BINDESHWARI SAH

SYED SAMIRAUDDIN
LATE RAMESH CH. MANDAL
SUBHASH SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR MALAKAR
KEDAR NATH CHAURASIYA
SRI RADHANATH MANDAL
LATE BHAGWAN PRASAD SINGH
RAMANUJ SINGH

Cont. No.
409261
414801
420013
412224
471013
414182
483399
479939
418301
413198
415708
473271
474978
422553
474960
235504
415951
346693
418597
235491
418280
337471
347961
419611
231757
232899
455911
345762
349501
419645
233779
232696
454328
453341
463646
231466
231597
349122
231511
453667
349608
232944
281594
459225
454352
452357
452242
453122
410747
452365
451670
470467
410763
405243
457764
452568
452381
455371
504NPS02277
484949
800431
800287
800295
484228
800284
800289
483372

Remarks



Sl No.
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
2941
2942
2943
2944
2945
2946
2047
2948
2949
2950
2951
2952
2953
2954
2955
2956
2957
2958
2959
2960
2961
2962
2963
2964
2965
2966
2967
2968
2969
2970
2971
2972
2973
2974
2975
2976
2977
2978
2979
2980
2981
2982
2983
2984

SR No.

28498
28501
28554
29152
28717
29183
27324
28376
27997
27560
27721
28612
27732
28760
28475
28592
27413
28918
28945
28442
28530
28843
27708
28124
27321
27929
27933
27934
28163
27497
28365
28392
28262
28242
28339
27634
28356
28331
28012
28201
28017
27545
27016
27598
27974
28409
27808
27811
28054
28574
26493
26189
25776
26554
26232

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN
VOTER LIST OF 211 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 18, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Menr Name of Member

31/01/2020
03/02/2020
05/03/2020
16/04/2024
03/02/2021
05/07/2024
27/02/2015
23/04/2019
30/03/2017
06/08/2015
15/03/2016
18/08/2020
21/03/2016
21/06/2021
24/01/2020
14/07/2020
24]04/2015
10/05/2022
26/07/2022
23/09/2019
13/02/2020
21/112/2021
01/03/2016
09/11/2017
27/02/2015
07/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
09/04/2018
16/06/2015
29/03/2019
20/05/2019
12/09/2018
31/07/2018
21/02/2019
30/11/2015
19/03/2019
14/02/2019
11/04/2017
30/05/2018
18/04/2017
22/07/2015
24/12/2013
17/09/2015
16/02/2017
02/07/2019
27/06/2016
28/06/2016
08/06/2017
22/06/2020
09/05/2011
26/03/2010
25/06/2008
08/08/2011
03/05/2010

CHANDAN KUMAR
CHANCHAL BISWAS
MILAN NANDY
SATYABRATA RAKSHIT
SK.AMINUL ISLAM
ZAFAR ALAM
SUBHANKAR GHOSH
MYCAL BISWAS
MANOJ MAHATO
SHIVNATH KUMAR MANDAL
RANJIT DUTTA
RAJESH KUMAR

LITON GORAI
SHAHNAWAJ ALI
MITHU RABI DAS
NIRANJAN KUMAR
GIRISH KR SINGH
KANT!I MANDAL

SRI. SHUBHAM KUMAR GIRI
SUDHAKAR KUMAR
VISHWAJEET KUMAR
KAMAL DAS

SURESH KUMAR GOPE
RAHUL RANJAN SINGH
SHASHI BHUSHAN
SUNIL KUMAR RAM
MEVA RAM MEENA
PRADIP KUMAR MAJI
DEBASIS HALDER

RAJ KARAN KOIRI
DIPAK MOHLI

BABLU MAHATO
KIRANBER BALMIKI
PRADIP KUMAR YADAVY
SANJEEV KUMAR
SAPAN KUMAR ROY
GOURAV BISWAS
PRADIP HANSDA
ANJAN KR MONDAL
MR AVIJIT DUTTA
GOBIND SAW

SANJAY PRASAD
HASAN KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR CHAUHAN
ABHISHEK

ARVIND KUMAR

RAVI BAPU

MANOJ RAJAK
PRABHAT KUMAR
BHASKAR BISWAS
ASHOK KR BHAGAT
DIBAKAR PAL

TAMAL ROY

RAJNISH PRASAD
ABHNIT MUKHOPADHYAY

Father/Husband Name
RAMTAHAL PATEL
CHAITANYA BISWAS
BISWANATH NANDY

LATE AMAL KANTI RAKSHIT
SK MAHIUDDIN

MAHFOOZ ALAM

PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH
CHITTARANJAN BISWAS
LATE- JAGDISH MAHATO
BABULAL MANDAL

LATE- ANIL KUMAR DUTTA
UMESH THAKUR

ARUN GORAI

MD MUBARAK ALI

JHANTU RABI DAS
JANARDHAN PRASAD YADAV
RAM BAHADUR SINGH
PHANI BHUSAN MANDAL
LT. BIKRAM BAHADUR GIRI
SHRI TETAR SAHNI
RAJENDRA PRASAD MANDAL
RANJIT DAS

BIGAN GOPE

LT NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
BHAIRAB SHARMA
LATE-MUNESHWAR RAM
HAJARI LAL MEENA

SANTI KUMAR MAJI
TARAK NATH HALDER
SHYAM SUNDAR KOIRY
LATE UPENDRA MOHLI
ARJUN MAHATO

LATE- SHYAMLAL BALMIKI
RATAN CHANDRA YADAV
ASHARFI SHARMA

ROHAN ROY

SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS
LATE- BHAGABAN HANSDA
SITA RAM MONDAL

SUNIL DUTTA

LATE- JATU SAW
SATRUGHNA PRASAD
LATE TASLIM KHAN

RAM GULAM CHAUHAN
ANJANI KUMAR AMBAST
KUSHESHWAR MAHTO
TARAK PRASAD ROY
MANIK RAJAK

KESHO PRASAD

ANANDA BISWAS

LATE DUDNATH BHAGAT
LATE K M PAL

SRI SUDHANGSHU ROY
LATE SHIEO PRASAD

S N MUKHOPADHYAY

Cont. No.
800300
800296
800302
004910
800416
800412
423337
424655
427670
424920
482863
800437
482871
801608
800317
800438
425244
800280
427768
479007
800360
800759
483381
428197
483428
427531
483639
424903
485757
482935
427661
012320
427653
483436
425906
483524
801840
429544
483508
260473
383638
484421
478784
482433
483410
483903
484105
427995
485714
800388
410510
418618
414799
419881
452947

Remarks



